Tuition and Fee information for 2019-2020

Payments will begin in August and end in May.
Tuition and Picnic PALs fees remain the same monthly, regardless of the number of school
days within the month. We have based fees on total days for the year.

Registration fees — New students $125, returning students $85, all fees are non-refundable.
Sibling discount - a 5% discount will be applied to the youngest sibling’s payment plan.
Late Fee — Payments not received by the 10t of the month will result in a $15 late fee.
Late enrollment applies to new students that enroll any time after Aug 1.
Payment - may be made by check, cash or online.

hitp://jupay.ju.edu
(Online select WLPS at the drop down menu, input your child’s name in the space provided)

Period Days per week Amount Due
Monthly (Aug-May) 3 Days/ 5 Days 300/ 405
Late Enrollment, per month 3 Days / 5 Days 335/450
Semi-annual 3 Days / 5 Days 1,475/ 2,000
Annual 3 Days / 5 Days 2,950/ 4,000
Period Days per week Amount Due
Monthly (Aug-May) 2 Days / 3 Days / 5 Days 225/290/430
Late Enrollment, per month 2 Days / 3 Days / 5 Days 250/320/475
Semi-annual 2 Days / 3 Days / 5 Days 1,100/1,425/2,125
Annual 2 Days / 3 Days / 5 Days 2,200/ 2,850/ 4,250
Period Days per week Amount Due
Monthly (Aug-May) 2 Days 220
Late Enrollment, per month 2 Days 245
Semi-annual 2 Days 1,075
Annual 2 Days 2,150


http://jupay.ju.edu/

Fours

Monthly (Aug-
May)

Late Enrollment
per month

Semi-annual
Annual

Drop-in rate

Threes

Monthly (Aug-
May)

Late Enrollment
per month

Semi-annual
Annual

Drop-in rate

One
Day
per week

35

39

175
350
20/day

50

56

250
500
25/day

Two Days

70

78

350
700

100

111

500
1,000

Three Days

105

117

525
1,050

150

167

750
1,500

Wilma'’s Little People’s School
2800 University Blvd. N.
Jacksonville, Florida 32211

wips@ju.edu
904-256-7147

hitp://wlps.ju.edu

Four Days

140

156

700
1,400

200

222

1,000
2,000

Five Days

175

194

875
1,750

250

278

1,250
2,500


mailto:wlps@ju.edu
http://wlps.ju.edu/

