Tuition and Fee information for 2019-2020



Payments will begin in August and end in May.

Tuition and Picnic PALs fees remain the same monthly, regardless of the number of school days within the month. We have based fees on total days for the year.

Registration fees – New students \$125, returning students \$85, all fees are non-refundable. **Sibling discount –** a 5% discount will be applied to the youngest sibling's payment plan.

Late Fee – Payments not received by the 10th of the month will result in a \$15 late fee. **Late enrollment** applies to new students that enroll any time after Aug 1.

Payment - may be made by check, cash or online.

http://jupay.ju.edu

(Online select WLPS at the drop down menu, input your child's name in the space provided)

4's Tuition Info

Period	Days per week	Amount Due
Monthly (Aug-May)	3 Days/ 5 Days	300 / 405
Late Enrollment, per month	3 Days / 5 Days	335 / 450
Semi-annual	3 Days / 5 Days	1,475 / 2,000
Annual	3 Days / 5 Days	2,950 / 4,000

3's Tuition Info

Period	Days per week	Amount Due	
Monthly (Aug-May)	2 Days / 3 Days / 5 Days	225 / 290 / 430	
Late Enrollment, per month	2 Days / 3 Days / 5 Days	250 / 320 / 475	
Semi-annual	2 Days / 3 Days / 5 Days	1,100 / 1,425 / 2,125	
Annual	2 Days / 3 Days / 5 Days	2,200 / 2,850 / 4,250	

2's Tuition Info

Period	Days per week	Amount Due
Monthly (Aug-May)	2 Days	220
Late Enrollment, per month	2 Days	245
Semi-annual	2 Days	1,075
Annual	2 Days	2,150

Picnic PALs Fee Info

	One Day per week	Two Days	Three Days	Four Days	Five Days
Fours					
Monthly (Aug- May)	35	70	105	140	175
Late Enrollment per month	39	78	117	156	194
Semi-annual	175	350	525	700	875
Annual	350	700	1,050	1,400	1,750
Drop-in rate	20/day				
Threes					
Monthly (Aug- May)	50	100	150	200	250
Late Enrollment per month	56	111	167	222	278
Semi-annual	250	500	750	1,000	1,250
Annual	500	1,000	1,500	2,000	2,500
Drop-in rate	25/day				

Wilma's Little People's School 2800 University Blvd. N. Jacksonville, Florida 32211

wlps@ju.edu 904-256-7147 http://wlps.ju.edu